SHOW NAME: 2023 MN Pony & Cob Summer Classic - Judge Alice Barlow-Calhoun

[CLASS |PLACE|HORSE |GVHS # |RIDER/ HANDLER  [OWNER |
Obstacle Ground Driving 1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane McPherson Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Obstacle Ground Driving 2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich Alecia Babich

Obstacle Ground Driving 3 SD Tarzan GV09365P-H Katie Hembree Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Obstacle Ground Driving 4 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128 Dustin Cole Kari Newman

Obstacle Ground Driving
Obstacle Ground Driving

Obstacle Ground Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Amateur Obstacle Driving
Youth Obstacle Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving
Open Pleasure Driving

5 SGS Queen of the Blagdons SencGV03928

6 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
Rosewater Corabelle GV06888

1 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P

2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650

3 SGS Queen of the Blagdons SencGV03928

4 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128
5 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
6 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420

GG Macho Latcho GV02741

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

1 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
4 MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
5 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
6 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
No entries
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
2 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
3 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
4 SD The Performer GV10477P-H
5 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955

6 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P
SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senc GV03928

N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128
Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P

Julia Newman
Dianna Thurlow

Jessica Adickes
Steffanie Christensen
Alecia Babich

Julia Newman

Dustin Cole

Diane McPherson
Dianna Thurlow
Amanda Burcar-Annis
Branden Christensen
Steffanie Christensen
Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Beth Johnson

Diane McPherson
Amanda Burcar-Annis

Alecia Babich

Diane McPherson
Amanda Burcar-Annis
Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt

Branden Christensen
Julia Newman

Dustin Cole

Jessica Adickes
Steffanie Christensen

Kari Newman
Dianna Thurlow

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Steffanie Christensen

Alecia Babich

Kari Newman

Kari Newman

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Dianna Thurlow

Wendy Annis

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Steffanie Christensen

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Wendy Annis

Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Wendy Annis

Nikki Fuller

Brittany Voigt

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Kari Newman

Kari Newman

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Steffanie Christensen



Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving
Amateur Pleasure Driving

Youth Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

AOE Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Open Pleasure Driving Working
Amateur Pleasure Driving Workin
Amateur Pleasure Driving Workin
Amateur Pleasure Driving Workin
Amateur Pleasure Driving Workin
Amateur Pleasure Driving Workin
Youth Pleasure Driving Working
Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving
Gentleman’s Pleasure Driving

1 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

2 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
4 Rosewater Corabelle GVv06888
5 MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
6 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420
Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076

2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P
3 Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
4 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senc GV03928

5 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420
6 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650

2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

3 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
5 SD The Performer GV10477P-H

6 SGS Queen of the Blagdons SencGV03928

N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128
1 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
2 MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076

4 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

5 Rosewater Corabelle GVv06888
No entries
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
2 SD The Performer GV10477P-H

3 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420
5 Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
1 SD The Performer GV10477P-H

Branden Christensen
Amanda Burcar-Annis
Diane McPherson
Jessica Adickes

Beth Johnson

Dianna Thurlow
Steffanie Christensen
Noah Hembree

Diane McPherson
Branden Christensen
Jessica Adickes

Julia Newman

Dianna Thurlow
Steffanie Christensen
Alecia Babich
Branden Christensen
Amanda Burcar-Annis
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree

Julia Newman

Dustin Cole

Amanda Burcar-Annis
Beth Johnson

Diane McPherson
Branden Christensen
Jessica Adickes

Alecia Babich

Katie Hembree
Steffanie Christensen
Dianna Thurlow
Jessica Adickes
Dustin Cole

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Julie Heise

Dianna Thurlow

Steffanie Christensen

Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Kari Newman

Dianna Thurlow

Steffanie Christensen

Alecia Babich

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Nikki Fuller

Kari Newman

Kari Newman

Wendy Annis

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Jessica & Christopher Adickes

Alecia Babich

Nikki Fuller

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Nikki Fuller



Gentleman’s Pleasure Driving
Driving Turnout

Driving Turnout

Driving Turnout

Driving Turnout

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Junior Horse In-Hand Trail

Open In-Hand Trail horses any ag
Open In-Hand Trail horses any ag
Open In-Hand Trail horses any ag
Open In-Hand Trail horses any ag
Open In-Hand Trail horses any ag
Open In-Hand Trail horses any ag
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age
Open In-Hand Trail horses any age

2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

1

2 SD The Performer GV10477P-H
3 GG Macho Latcho GVv02741

4 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P

1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831

2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace GV09317

3 PRR Empress of Glamour GV08772

4 Dells King of Winterfell GV08970

5 Deerinwater Tahiti GV08991

6 SD Havana GV11083

1 SD Tarzan GV09365P-H
2 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
3 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P
4 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
5 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
6 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
TF Blondie's Lady Solace GV09317

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

Isabella Gypsies Ray Of Sunshine GV11239
La Reina Luck of the Draw GV09824
Feathers and Lace Rebels Grand GV10047
Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
Hazelridge Acres Echo & Picasso GV08588P

SGS Queen of the Blagdons SencGV03928
Feathered Gold Finntastic Grande GV05280
Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double GV07042
Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128

Hazelridge Acres Echo & Picasso GV08588P

Branden Christensen Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Branden Christensen Steffanie & Branden Christensen

Katie Hembree

Amanda Burcar-Annis
Steffanie Christensen

Dianna Thurlow
Lisa Bednar
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Dustin Cole

Katie Hembree
Kirsten Feela
Kirsten Feela
Barb Yeazel

Keri Rogalla
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla

Zoie Anderson
Dianna Thurlow
Dianna Thurlow
Lisa Bednar

Julia Newman
Barb Yeazel
Savanna McClung
Carley Voigt
Jessica Adickes
Kirsten Feela
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Dustin Cole
Diane McPherson

Nikki Fuller

Wendy Annis

Steffanie Christensen

Dianna Thurlow

Lisa Bednar

Emily Still

Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Julie Brinkman

Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Elizabeth or James lllies
Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Barbara Yeazel

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Keri Rogalla

Wendy Annis

Dianna Thurlow

Dianna Thurlow

Lisa Bednar

Kari Newman

Barbara and Dennis Yeazel
Michael McClung

Brittany Voigt

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Pam & Albert Barthel

Alecia Babich

Nikki Milligan

Kari Newman

Diane & Kayleena McPherson



Open In-Hand Trail horses any age

Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Amateur In-Hand Trail
Youth In-Hand Trail
Youth In-Hand Trail
Youth In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
AOE In-Hand Trail
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT
Open Ridden Trail WT

Amateur Ridden Trail WT

Youth Ridden Trail WT
Youth Ridden Trail WT

Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 GG Macho Latcho
2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace

GV04076
GV02741
GV09317

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831

4 Hazelridge Acres Echo & Picasso GV08588P

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash
6 MNM Bailadora Rose
Indigo's Royal Arielle
Rosewater Corabelle
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
1 MHB Miss LeVian
2 Declan's Tubba Sugar
3 Sir Konrad Brumby
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
3 Indigo's Royal Arielle
4 TF Blondie's Lady Solace

GV04076
GV03041

GV08114P

GV06888
GV08420
GV04955
GV07640

GV08627P

GV04650
GV08420

GV08114P

GV09317

5 SGS Queen of the Blagdons SencGV03928
6 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831

Feathered Gold Night Splash

Hazelridge Acres Echo & Picasso GV08588P

Rosewater Corabelle
1 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel
2 SD Tarzan
3 Feathered Gold Night Splash
4 GTF Blue Poppi

GV04076

GV06888
GV07128

GV09365P-H

GV04076

GV06130

5 Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double GV07042

6 Declan's Tubba Sugar

GV07640

Feathered Gold Finntastic Grande GV05280
Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 Sir Konrad Brumby
2 Declan's Tubba Sugar

GV04076

GV08627P

GV07640

Diane McPherson
Zoie Anderson
Lisa Bednar
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Diane McPherson
Beth Johnson
Julia Newman
Jessica Adickes
Dianna Thurlow
Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Alecia Babich
Dianna Thurlow
Julia Newman
Lisa Bednar

Julia Newman
Dianna Thurlow
Diane McPherson
Diane McPherson
Jessica Adickes
Dustin Cole

Katie Hembree
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Barb Yeazel
Kirsten Feela
Diane McPherson
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Wendy Annis

Lisa Bednar

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise

Julia A Newman

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Dianna Thurlow

Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Dianna Thurlow

Julia A Newman

Lisa Bednar

Kari Newman

Dianna Thurlow

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Kari Newman

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Barbara and Dennis Yeazel
Pam & Albert Barthel

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Michael McClung



Youth Ridden Trail WT

AOE Ridden Trail WT

Open Ridden Trail WTC

Open Ridden Trail WTC

Open Ridden Trail WTC

Amateur Ridden Trail WTC

AOE Ridden Trail WTC
Grooming and Conditioning Juniol
Grooming and Conditioning Juniol
Grooming and Conditioning Juniol
Grooming and Conditioning Juniol
Grooming and Conditioning Juniol
Grooming and Conditioning Juniol

3 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
1 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P
2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
3 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
1 MNM Bailadora Rose GV03041
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
1 MHB Picasso's Don Quixote GV09139
2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace GV09317
3 La Reina Luck of the Draw GV09824
4 SD Havana GV11083
5 SGV Shades of Maybelline GV09537

6 Isabella Gypsies Ray Of Sunshine GV11239

Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse
Grooming and Conditioning Junior Horse

Grooming and Conditioning Senio
Grooming and Conditioning Senio
Grooming and Conditioning Senio
Grooming and Conditioning Senio
Grooming and Conditioning Senio
Grooming and Conditioning Senio

Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse MHB Miss LeVian
Grooming and Conditioning Senior Horse N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel

Junior Gelding

Geldings 3 and over
Geldings 3 and over
Geldings 3 and over
Geldings 3 and over
Geldings 3 and over
Geldings 3 and over
Geldings 3 and over

1

Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
Feathers and Lace Rebels Grand GV10047

GCF Sweet King Roosevelt GV08649P
Deerinwater Tahiti GV08991
SD Worth It GV10022

2 Feathered Gold Finntastic Grande GV05280

3 Declan's Tubba Sugar

GV07640

4 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

5 GG The Three Kings Mare GV06036
6 MHB The Marthanoir GV09213P
GV04955
GV07128
1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
1 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
2 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
3 Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P
4 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
5 MHB The Marthanoir GV09213P

6 Hershey's Renegade Symphony GV06675

Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double GV07042

Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson
Alecia Babich
Keely Wilkins
Lisa Bednar
Kirsten Feela
Katie Hembree
Heather Davies
Kirsten Feela
Keri Rogalla

Barb Yeazel

Zoie Anderson
Dustin Cole
Jessica Renner
Barb Yeazel
Savanna McClung
Kirsten Feela
Heather Davies
Zoie Anderson
Carley Voigt
Dustin Cole
Dianna Thurlow
Heather Davies
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Zoie Anderson
Robyn McCartney
Carley Voigt

Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Nikki Milligan

Alecia Babich

Julie Heise

Alecia Babich

Keely Wilkins

Lisa Bednar

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Wendy Annis

Elizabeth or James lllies
Julie Heise

Barbara Yeazel

Wendy Annis

Julie Brinkman

Jessica Renner

Barbara and Dennis Yeazel
Michael McClung

Pam & Albert Barthel
Wendy Annis

Wendy Annis

Brittany Voigt

Kari Newman

Dianna Thurlow

Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Wendy Annis

Robyn McCartney

Brittany Voigt



Geldings 3 and over

Champion & Reserve Gelding CH
Champion & Reserve Gelding Res
Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Junior Fillies 2 & under

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Mares 3 & over

Champion & Reserve Mare CH
Champion & Reserve Mare Res
Junior Colts 2 & under

Junior Colts 2 & under

Junior Colts 2 & under

Junior Colts 2 & under

Stallions 3 & over

Stallions 3 & over

Stallions 3 & over

Stallions 3 & over

Stallions 3 & over

Stallions 3 & over

Midnight Rain
GG Macho Latcho
Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 TF Blondie's Lady Solace
2 Deerinwater Tahiti
3 Gypsy Lanes Della Rose
4 SGV Shades of Maybelline
5 Rosewater Jasmine
6 MHB Little Mona Lisa

GV02465
GV02741
GV04076
GV09317
GV08991
A00003491
GV09537
GV08755
GV11298P

Feathers and Lace Rebels Grand GV10047

SD Havana
PRR Empress of Glamour
1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
2 GTF Blue Poppi
3 GG The Three Kings Mare
4 MHB Miss LeVian
5 Declan's Tubba Sugar
6 Indigo's Royal Arielle
Rosie's Black Heart
Rosie's Olivia de Haviland
Rosewater Corabelle
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
TF Blondie's Lady Solace
1 MHB Picasso's Don Quixote
2 La Reina Luck of the Draw
3 Dells King of Winterfell

GV11083
GV08772
GV08420
GV06130
GV06036
GV04955
GV07640
GV08114P
GV05066
GV08100
GV06888
GV08420
GV09317
GV09139
GV09824
GV08970

4 Isabella Gypsies Ray Of Sunshine GV11239

1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

GV06543

2 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

3 SD Worth It

GV10022

4 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MIGV10016P

5 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel
6 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB

GV07128
GV09401P

Tami Carden
Heather Davies
Diane McPherson
Lisa Bednar
Dustin Cole
Kirsten Feela
Heather Davies
Keri Rogalla

Branden Christensen

Barb Yeazel
Katie Hembree
Katie Hembree
Dianna Thurlow
Keri Rogalla
Heather Davies
Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Julia Newman
Libby Mertens
Jessica Renner
Jessica Adickes
Dianna Thurlow
Lisa Bednar
Keely Wilkins
Lexus Latzka lllies
Katie Hembree
Kirsten Feela
Katie Hembree
Kirsten Feela
Jessica Renner

Branden Christensen

Dustin Cole

Keri Rogalla

Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Lisa Bednar

Julie Brinkman

Susan & Gary Niesen

Wendy Annis

Julie Heise

Steffanie & Branden Christensen

Barbara Yeazel

Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Emily Still

Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Wendy Annis

Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Julia A Newman

Libby Mertens

Jessica Renner

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Dianna Thurlow

Lisa Bednar

Keely Wilkins

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Elizabeth or James lllies
Nikki Milligan

Pam & Albert Barthel
Jessica Renner

Steffanie & Branden Christensen

Kari Newman

Steffanie Christensen Steffanie Christensen



Champion & Reserve Stallion CH
Champion & Reserve Stallion Res
Supreme Champion CH
Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Gelding

Youth Halter Mare

Youth Halter Mare

Youth Halter Mare

Youth Halter Mare

Youth Halter Mare

Grand & Res Champion Youth Ha CH
Grand & Res Champion Youth Ha Res
AOE Halter Geldings

AOE Halter Geldings

AOE Halter Geldings

AOE Halter Geldings

Amateur Halter Gelding

Amateur Halter Gelding

Amateur Halter Gelding

Amateur Halter Gelding

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

AOE Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

FLF Biscuits N Gravy
MHB Picasso's Don Quixote
FLF Biscuits N Gravy

1 Sir Konrad Brumby

2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

3 Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double

1 MHB Miss LeVian
2 Declan's Tubba Sugar
3 Rosewater Corabelle
4 Gypsy Lanes Della Rose
5 MHB Little Mona Lisa
Sir Konrad Brumby
Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

3 Hershey's Renegade Symphony

4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
1 GG Macho Latcho

2 Feathered Gold Night Splash

3 MHB The Marthanoir

4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
1 Rosie's Olivia de Haviland

2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace

3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

4 Indigo's Royal Arielle

5 MHB Little Mona Lisa

6 Rosewater Corabelle

1 Rosie's Olivia de Haviland

2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace

3 GG The Three Kings Mare

4 MHB Little Mona Lisa

5 MNM Bailadora Rose

6 Indigo's Royal Arielle

GV06543
GV09139
GV06543
GV08627P
GV04650
GV07042
GV04955
GV07640
GV06888
A00003491
GV11298P
GV08627P
GV04650
GV04076
GV04650
GV06675
GV08831
GV02741
GV04076
GV09213P
GV08831
GV08100
GV09317
GV08420
GV08114P
GV11298P
GV06888
GV08100
GV09317
GV06036
GV11298P
GV03041
GV08114P

Katie Hembree
Keely Wilkins
Katie Hembree
Meadow Schmidt
Noah Hembree
Carley Voigt
Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Finnian Adickes
Andrea Feela

Nikki Milligan

Keely Wilkins

Nikki Milligan

Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Brittany Voigt

Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Susan & Gary Niesen

Branden W Christense Steffanie & Branden Christensen

Meadow Schmidt
Noah Hembree
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich
Robyn McCartney
Dianna Thurlow
Heather Davies
Diane McPherson
Zoie Anderson
Dianna Thurlow
Jessica Renner
Lisa Bednar
Dianna Thurlow
Julia Newman

Steffanie Christensen

Jessica Adickes
Jessica Renner
Lisa Bednar

Heather Davies

Steffanie Christensen

Beth Johnson
Julia Newman

Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Robyn McCartney

Dianna Thurlow

Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Wendy Annis

Dianna Thurlow

Jessica Renner

Lisa Bednar

Dianna Thurlow

Julia A Newman

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Jessica Renner

Lisa Bednar

Wendy Annis

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Julie Heise

Julia A Newman



Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

Amateur Halter Mares

AOE Halter Stallions

AOE Halter Stallions

AOE Halter Stallions

AOE Halter Stallions

AOE Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Amateur Halter Stallions

Grand & Res Champion AOE Halt CH
Grand & Res Champion AOE HaltRes
Grand & Res Champion Amateur CH
Grand & Res Champion Amateur Res
Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Solid Color Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Rosie's Black Heart GV05066
Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
1 SD Worth It GV10022
2 MHB Picasso's Don Quixote GV09139

3 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

4 La Reina Luck of the Draw GV09824
5 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
1 SD Worth It GV10022

2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

3 La Reina Luck of the Draw GV09824
4 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
SD Worth It GV10022
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
GG Macho Latcho GV02741
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543
2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace GVv09317
3 MHB Little Mona Lisa GV11298P
4 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420
5 MHB Miss LeVian GV04955
6 Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P

Isabella Gypsies Ray Of Sunshine GV11239

MHB The Marthanoir GV09213P
SD Havana GV11083
SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
SGV Shades of Maybelline GV09537
Rosie's Olivia de Haviland GVv08100

1 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

2 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
3 Indigo's Royal Arielle GV08114P
4 SD Worth It GV10022

Libby Mertens

Julie Heise

Jessica Adickes
Dianna Thurlow
Jessica Renner
Keely Wilkins
Branden Christensen
Lexus Latzka lllies
Steffanie Christensen
Jessica Renner
Branden Christensen
Lexus Latzka lllies
Steffanie Christensen
Jessica Renner
Diane McPherson
Heather Davies
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree

Lisa Bednar
Steffanie Christensen
Dianna Thurlow
Carley Voigt
Steffanie Christensen
Kirsten Feela

Zoie Anderson

Katie Hembree
Heather Anderson
Heather Davies
Jessica Renner
Kirsten Feela
Amanda Burcar-Annis
Julia Newman
Jessica Renner

Libby Mertens

Julie Heise

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Dianna Thurlow

Jessica Renner

Keely Wilkins

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie Christensen

Jessica Renner

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie Christensen

Jessica Renner

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Nikki Milligan

Lisa Bednar

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Dianna Thurlow

Brittany Voigt

Steffanie Christensen
Elizabeth or James lllies
Wendy Annis

Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Dianna Thurlow

Wendy Annis

Jessica Renner

Pam & Albert Barthel

Wendy Annis

Julia A Newman

Jessica Renner



Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

Patterned Horse any age

North American Bred Horse 4 & ul
North American Bred Horse 4 & ul
North American Bred Horse 4 & ul
North American Bred Horse 4 & ul
North American Bred Horse 4 & ul
North American Bred Horse 4 & ul
North American Bred Horse 4 & under
North American Bred Horse 4 & under
North American Bred Horse 4 & under
North American Bred Horse 4 & under
North American Bred Horse 4 & under
North American Bred Horse 4 & under
North American Bred Horse 5 & o
North American Bred Horse 5 & o
North American Bred Horse 5 & o
North American Bred Horse 5 & o
North American Bred Horse 5 & o
North American Bred Horse 5 & o
North American Bred Horse 5 & over
North American Bred Horse 5 & over
North American Bred Horse 5 & over
North American Bred Horse 5 & over
North American Bred Horse 5 & over

5 La Reina Luck of the Draw GV09824
6 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

Dells King of Winterfell GV08970
Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
Rosewater Corabelle GV06888
GG The Three Kings Mare GV06036
Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
Gypsy Lanes Della Rose A00003491

Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double GV07042

Deerinwater Tahiti GV08991
1 Deerinwater Tahiti GV08991
2 TF Blondie's Lady Solace GVv09317
3 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420
4 Declan's Tubba Sugar GV07640
5 Dells King of Winterfell GV08970
6 MHB Little Mona Lisa GV11298P
Rosie's Olivia de Haviland GVv08100
Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
Rosewater Corabelle GVv06888
SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
GG The Three Kings Mare GV06036
Gypsy Lanes Della Rose A00003491
1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543

2 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
4 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
5 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130
6 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
Sir Konrad Brumby GV08627P
La Reina Luck of the Draw GV09824
Indigo's Royal Arielle GV08114P

Feathered Gold Finntastic Grande GV05280
Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P

Lexus Latzka lllies
Branden Christensen
Katie Hembree
Savanna McClung
Jessica Adickes
Heather Davies
Diane McPherson
Andrea Feela
Carley Voigt
Dustin Cole
Dustin Cole

Lisa Bednar
Heather Anderson
Savanna McClung
Katie Hembree
Steffanie Christensen
Jessica Renner
Keri Rogalla
Jessica Adickes
Heather Anderson
Heather Davies
Andrea Feela
Katie Hembree
Kirsten Feela
Diane McPherson
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla
Heather Davies
Beth Johnson
Lexus Latzka lllies
Julia Newman
Barb Yeazel
Steffanie Christensen

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Michael McClung

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Wendy Annis

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Susan & Gary Niesen

Brittany Voigt

Julie Brinkman

Julie Brinkman

Lisa Bednar

Dianna Thurlow

Michael McClung

Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Jessica Renner

Julie Heise

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Dianna Thurlow

Wendy Annis

Susan & Gary Niesen

Nikki Milligan

Pam & Albert Barthel

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Alecia Babich

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Wendy Annis

Keri Rogalla

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
Julia A Newman

Barbara and Dennis Yeazel
Steffanie Christensen



North American Bred Horse 5 & over

Intercontinental Bred Horse any a
Intercontinental Bred Horse any a
Intercontinental Bred Horse any a
Intercontinental Bred Horse any a
Lead Line Walk only 10 & under
Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner

Bred & Shown by Owner
Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

AOE Showmanship

Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Ji
Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Ji
Suitability for Dressage In-Hand Ji
Suitability for Dressage in-Hand H
Suitability for Dressage in-Hand H
Costume Class

Dressage Suitability U/S WT

DQ
DQ

MHB Miss LeVian
1 SD Worth It
2 SD Havana

GV04955
GV10022
GV11083

3 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of Mt GV10016P

4 PRR Empress of Glamour
1 MHB Miss LeVian

1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
2 MHB Little Mona Lisa

GV08772
GV04955
GV08420
GV11298P

3 Isabella Gypsies Ray Of Sunshine GV11239

4 Gypsy Lanes Della Rose

1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
2 MNM Bailadora Rose

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash

4 Indigo's Royal Arielle

5 Rosewater Corabelle

A00003491
GV08831
GV03041
GV04076
GV08114P
GV06888

Isabella Gypsies Ray Of Sunshine GV11239

TF Blondie's Lady Solace
1 MHB Miss LeVian
2 Sir Konrad Brumby
3 Declan's Tubba Sugar
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
3 Rosewater Corabelle
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash
5 Indigo's Royal Arielle
6 TF Blondie's Lady Solace
1 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse
2 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
3 Rosewater Jasmine
1 GTF Blue Poppi
2 Rosewater Corabelle
1 Midnight Rain
1 SSFR Light My Fire

GV09317
GV04955
GV08627P
GV07640
GV04650
GV08420
GV06888
GV04076
GV08114P
GV09317
GV08420
GV08831
GV08755
GV06130
GV06888
GV02465
GV06353

Carley Voigt
Jessica Renner
Dustin Cole

Branden Christensen

Katie Hembree
Brinley Voigt
Dianna Thurlow

Steffanie Christensen

Lexus Latzka lllies
Gary Niesen
Dianna Thurlow
Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Julia Newman
Jessica Adickes
Lexus Latzka lllies
Lisa Bednar
Carley Voigt
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Alecia Babich
Dianna Thurlow
Jessica Adickes
Diane McPherson
Julia Newman
Lisa Bednar
Dianna Thurlow
Dianna Thurlow
Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla
Jessica Adickes
Tami Carden
Katie Hembree

Brittany Voigt

Jessica Renner

Cheyenne & Terry Houser
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Emily Still

Brittany Voigt

Dianna Thurlow

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Elizabeth or James lllies
Susan & Gary Niesen

Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julia A Newman

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Elizabeth or James lllies

Lisa Bednar

Brittany Voigt

Keri Rogalla

Michael McClung

Alecia Babich

Dianna Thurlow

Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Julia A Newman

Lisa Bednar

Dianna Thurlow

Dianna Thurlow

Julie Heise

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Jessica & Christopher Adickes
Keri Rogalla

Cheyenne Brockway-Houser



Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WT

AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WT

Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Open English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Amateur English Pleasure WT
Youth English Pleasure WT
Youth English Pleasure WT
Youth English Pleasure WT
AOE English Pleasure WT
AOE English Pleasure WT
Youth English Equitation WT
Youth English Equitation WT
Youth English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Amateur English Equitation WT
Open Hunter U/S WT

Open Hunter U/S WT

Open Hunter U/S WT

Open Hunter U/S WT

Open Hunter U/S WT

Open Hunter U/S WT
Amateur Hunter U/S WT

2 MHB Miss LeVian

3 Declan's Tubba Sugar

4 GTF Blue Poppi

5 Feathered Gold Night Splash

GV04955
GV07640
GV06130
GV04076

6 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
1 SSFR Light My Fire

2 Declan's Tubba Sugar

3 GTF Blue Poppi

4 Feathered Gold Night Splash

GV04076
GV06353
GV07640
GV06130
GV04076

5 Hershey's Renegade Symphony GV06675
6 Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double GV07042
Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

Rosie's Black Heart
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 Rosie's Black Heart
1 MHB Miss LeVian
2 Declan's Tubba Sugar
3 Sir Konrad Brumby
1 Feathered Gold Night Splash

2 Hershey's Renegade Symphony

1 MHB Miss LeVian

2 Declan's Tubba Sugar

3 Sir Konrad Brumby

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash
2 Rosie's Black Heart

1 SSFR Light My Fire

2 Declan's Tubba Sugar

3 Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double

4 GTF Blue Poppi
5 Feathered Gold Night Splash

GV05066
GV04076
GV05066
GV04955
GV07640
GV08627P
GV04076
GV06675
GV04955
GV07640
GV08627P
GV04076
GV05066
GV06353
GV07640
GV07042
GV06130
GV04076

6 Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash

GV04076

Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Keri Rogalla
Diane McPherson
Kirsten Feela
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree
Savanna McClung
Keri Rogalla
Diane McPherson
Jacqui Maleki
Carley Voigt
Kirsten Feela
Libby Mertens
Diane McPherson
Libby Mertens
Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Diane McPherson
Robyn McCartney
Carley Voigt
Savanna McClung
Meadow Schmidt
Diane McPherson
Libby Mertens
Katie Hembree
Savanna McClung
Carley Voigt

Keri Rogalla
Diane McPherson
Kirsten Feela
Diane McPherson

Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Pam & Albert Barthel

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
Michael McClung

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Robyn McCartney

Brittany Voigt

Pam & Albert Barthel

Libby Mertens

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Libby Mertens

Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Keri Rogalla

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Robyn McCartney

Brittany Voigt

Michael McClung

Keri Rogalla

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Libby Mertens

Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
Michael McClung

Brittany Voigt

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Pam & Albert Barthel

Diane & Kayleena McPherson



Youth Hunter U/S WT

Youth Hunter U/S WT

Youth Hunter U/S WT
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
AOE Dressage Suitability U/S WTC
Open English Pleasure WTC
Open English Pleasure WTC
Open English Pleasure WTC
Amateur English Pleasure WTC
Youth English Pleasure WTC
AOE English Pleasure WTC
Youth English Equitation WTC
Amateur English Equitation WTC
Open Hunter U/S WTC

Open Hunter U/S WTC
Amateur Hunter U/S WTC
Youth Hunter U/S WTC
Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Freestyle Riding

Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ
Open Western Pleasure WJ

1 MHB Miss LeVian
2 Sir Konrad Brumby
3 Declan's Tubba Sugar
1 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 Sir Konrad Brumby
No entries
1 Sir Konrad Brumby
2 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
3 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
1 MNM Bailadora Rose
No entries
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
No entries
1 MNM Bailadora Rose
1 Sir Konrad Brumby
2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy
1 MNM Bailadora Rose
No entries
1 GTF Blue Poppi
2 Feathered Gold Night Splash
3 Sir Konrad Brumby
4 Rosie's Black Heart
5 Midnight Rain
6 Declan's Tubba Sugar
1 GTF Blue Poppi
2 SSFR Light My Fire
3 SD Worth It
4 Feathered Gold Night Splash

5 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel

6 Rosie's Black Heart

GV04955
GV08627P
GV07640
GV06543
GV04650
GV08627P

GV08627P
GV04650
GV06543
GV03041

GV04650

GV03041
GV08627P
GV06543
GV03041

GV06130
GV04076
GV08627P
GV05066
GV02465
GV07640
GV06130
GV06353
GV10022
GV04076
GV07128
GV05066

Hershey's Renegade Symphony GV06675
Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double GV07042

Carley Voigt
Meadow Schmidt
Savanna McClung
Katie Hembree
Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Beth Johnson

Alecia Babich

Beth Johnson
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Beth Johnson

Keri Rogalla
Diane McPherson
Keri Rogalla
Libby Mertens
Tami Carden
Savanna McClung
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Jessica Renner
Diane McPherson
Dustin Cole

Libby Mertens
Jacqui Maleki
Carley Voigt

Brittany Voigt
Keri Rogalla
Michael McClung
Nikki Milligan
Alecia Babich
Keri Rogalla

Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Nikki Milligan
Julie Heise

Alecia Babich

Julie Heise
Keri Rogalla
Nikki Milligan
Julie Heise

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Libby Mertens

Keri Rogalla

Michael McClung

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
Jessica Renner

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kari Newman

Libby Mertens

Robyn McCartney

Brittany Voigt



Amateur Western Pleasure WJ
Amateur Western Pleasure WJ
Amateur Western Pleasure WJ
Youth Western Pleasure WJ
Youth Western Pleasure WJ
Youth Western Pleasure WJ
Youth Western Pleasure WJ
AOE Western Pleasure WJ

AOE Western Pleasure WJ

AOE Western Pleasure WJ

Youth Western Horsemanship W.J
Youth Western Horsemanship W.J
Amateur Western Horsemanship '
Amateur Western Horsemanship '
Open Western Pleasure WJL
Open Western Pleasure WJL
Open Western Pleasure WJL
Amateur Western Pleasure WJL
Youth Western Pleasure WJL
AOE Western Pleasure WJL
Youth Western Horsemanship WJL
Amateur Western Horsemanship '
Open Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJ

Amateur Ranch Riding WJ

Youth Ranch Riding WJ

AOE Ranch Riding WJ

Open Ranch Riding WJL

1 Midnight Rain

2 SD Worth It

3 Feathered Gold Night Splash

1 MHB Miss LeVian

2 Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double
3 Sir Konrad Brumby

4 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash

2 SD Worth It

3 Hershey's Renegade Symphony
1 Sir Konrad Brumby

2 MHB Miss LeVian

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash

2 Midnight Rain

1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

2 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

3 Sir Konrad Brumby

1 MNM Bailadora Rose

No entries

Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
No entries

1 MNM Bailadora Rose

1 Feathered Gold Night Splash

2 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel

3 SD Tarzan

4 GTF Blue Poppi

5 SSFR Light My Fire

6 Shepherd's Grace Dirk of Double

—

GV02465
GV10022
GV04076
GV04955
GV07042
GV08627P
GV04650
GV04076
GV10022
GV06675
GV08627P
GV04955
GV04076
GV02465
GV04650
GV06543
GV08627P
GV03041

GV04650

GV03041
GV04076
GV07128
GV09365P-H
GV06130
GV06353
GV07042

Rock Ranch Frankie of Creek Sid GV10021

Feathered Gold Night Splash
MHB Miss LeVian

Feathered Gold Night Splash
FLF Biscuits N Gravy

—_— o - -

GV04076
GV04955
GV04076
GV06543

Tami Carden
Jessica Renner
Diane McPherson
Carley Voigt

Keri Rogalla

Jessica Renner

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Brittany Voigt

Branden W Christense Brittany Voigt

Meadow Schmidt
Noah Hembree
Diane McPherson
Jessica Renner
Robyn McCartney
Meadow Schmidt
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Tami Carden
Alecia Babich
Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla

Beth Johnson

Alecia Babich

Beth Johnson
Diane McPherson
Dustin Cole

Katie Hembree
Keri Rogalla
Katie Hembree
Carley Voigt
Kirsten Feela
Diane McPherson
Carley Voigt
Diane McPherson
Katie Hembree

Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Jessica Renner

Robyn McCartney

Keri Rogalla

Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Keri Rogalla

Alecia Babich

Nikki Milligan

Keri Rogalla

Julie Heise

Alecia Babich

Julie Heise

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Kari Newman

Shreyasi & Frank Brodhecker
Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
Brittany Voigt

Pam & Albert Barthel

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Brittany Voigt

Diane & Kayleena McPherson
Nikki Milligan



Open Ranch Riding WJL
Open Ranch Riding WJL
Amateur Ranch Riding WJL
Youth Ranch Riding WJL
AOE Ranch Riding WJL

2 Sir Konrad Brumby
3 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields
1 MNM Bailadora Rose
No entries
1 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields

GV08627P
GV04650
GV03041

GV04650

Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Beth Johnson

Alecia Babich

Keri Rogalla
Alecia Babich
Julie Heise

Alecia Babich
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